

DEMOLITION - 217 N. FIRST ST.

CONTRACT NO. 7816

DATE: 10/7/16

Item	Quantity	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.		R.G. Huston Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701 - Traffic Control - Lump Sum	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,700.00
20109 - Finish Grading - Lump Sum	1.00	\$5,190.00	\$5,190.00	\$1,500.00
20205 - Select Fill (Clean Fill) - CY	225.00	\$32.00	\$7,200.00	\$27.00
20404 - Clearing - Lump Sum	1.00	\$4,280.00	\$4,280.00	\$4,000.00
20409 - Grubbing - Lump Sum	1.00	\$4,280.00	\$4,280.00	\$4,000.00
20701 - Terrace Seeding - SY	400.00	\$4.45	\$1,780.00	\$4.00
21044 - Construction Entrance - EA	1.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$600.00
21013 - Street Sweeping - Lump Sum	1.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$500.00
21018 - Silt Sock (8 inch) - Complete - LF	125.00	\$10.50	\$1,312.50	\$10.00
21041 - Inlet Protection Type D - Complete - Each	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$400.00
21062 - Erosion Matting, Class I, Urban Type B - SY	400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.50
90001 - Window Glazing - Each	23.00	\$39.00	\$897.00	\$35.00
90002 - Sheet Vinyl and Mastic - SF	80.00	\$4.50	\$360.00	\$4.00
90003 - Asbestos Paper-Ductwork - SF	212.00	\$5.50	\$1,166.00	\$5.00
90004 - Asbestos Paper-Electrical Boxes - SF	6.00	\$9.00	\$54.00	\$8.00
90005 - Roofing Paper-Garage - Lump Sum	1.00	\$2,435.00	\$2,435.00	\$2,214.00
90006 - Asphalt roofing & Tar Paper-Residence - SF	728.00	\$3.35	\$2,438.80	\$3.00
90007 - Tar Paper-Under Siding - SF	1728.00	\$3.50	\$6,048.00	\$3.00
90008 - Other Hazardous Materials - Lump Sum	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$260.00
90009 - Demolition of Structures - Lump Sum	1.00	\$24,293.00	\$24,293.00	\$51,000.00
20 Items	Totals		\$69,659.30	\$91,500.00